
W4

Ges. Volle FW Ges. Volle FW Ges. Volle Abr. FW

1 Kleinhenz Susi FC Eintracht Bbg. 2010 454 309 3 489 312 1 943 621 322 4

2 Scheuring Marion SpVgg Rattelsdorf 440 282 4 442 281 1 882 563 319 5

3 Görtler Gabi RSC Conc.Oberhaid 425 285 10 445 308 7 870 593 277 17

4 Röhlig Marion SKK Bav. Gundelsheim 399 292 11 449 308 5 848 600 248 16

5 Schrey Margarete SV Memmelsdorf 415 299 11 426 284 7 841 583 258 18

6 Deinlein Katrin SG 1306 Bamberg 424 304 9 416 278 9 840 582 258 18

7 Stubenrauch Margit SV Walsdorf 399 277 10 433 281 5 832 558 274 15

8 Schramm Simone SKC 67 Eggolsheim 411 289 4 406 290 3 817 579 238 7

9 Stark Renate RSC Conc.Oberhaid 428 300 7 388 292 14 816 592 224 21

10 Eichelsdörfer Nina MTV Bamberg 403 259 9 372 259 7 775 518 257 16

11 Spieß Manuela SpVgg Rattelsdorf 375 261 12 379 264 13 754 525 229 25

12 Wolf Sylvia TSG 2005 Bamberg
Endlauf

entschuld. 400 274 6 400 274 126 6

13 Voran Sabine Gehörlosen SV Bbg.
Endlauf

entschuld. 379 269 10 379 269 110 10

14

15

16

17

18

Nr.
Bahn 3 und 4 Bahn 3 und 4

Vorname
Startzeit
Vorlauf

BemerkungKlubName
Gesamtergebnis

Einzelmeisterschaft VBSK-Bamberg 2012

Vorlauf Endlauf

Frauen
am 11.03.2012

bei der
TSG 2005 Bamberg

am 26.-27.11.2011
beim TSV 

Breitengüßbach 


